TP00037 County Sales Retail Tax Only

SC DEPT OF REVENUE

GROSS AND NET TAXABLE SALES IN SOUTH CAROLINA

SALES RETAIL

COUNTY

ABBEVILLE

AIKEN

ALLENDALE

ANDERSON

BAMBERG

BARNWELL

BEAUFORT

BERKELEY

CALHOUN

CHARLESTON

CHEROKEE

CHESTERFIELD

CHESTER

CLARENDON

COLLETON

DARLINGTON

DILLON

DORCHESTER

EDGEFIELD

FAIRFIELD

FLORENCE

GEORGETOWN

GREENVILLE

GREENWOOD

HAMPTON

HORRY

JASPER

KERSHAW

LANCASTER

LAURENS

SC DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE

UNITS

204
1,606
75
2,251
156
231
3,384
1,449
124
6,612
644
484
335
367
510
646
338
1,134
195
189
1,871
1,033
6,288
911
262
6,486
404
612
864
645

GROSS SALES

$14,778,036.16
$236,172,177.77
$6,740,188.26
$502,351,689.13
$17,365,746.87
$23,019,520.59
$315,741,014.15
$422,126,580.80
$23,361,366.17
$1,095,687,219.75
$87,283,498.35
$63,390,275.42
$38,888,636.49
$40,975,329.99
$57,860,276.51
$80,632,310.07
$46,850,242.26
$131,546,717.54
$18,413,942.50
$30,331,856.00
$390,553,939.69
$115,093,864.28
$1,103,341,100.84
$97,048,010.22
$17,752,927.87
$729,635,650.24
$81,354,074.29
$105,506,118.16
$96,700,156.03

$65,709,669.22

START DATE 4/1/12 END DATE 4/30/12

Run Date: 6/27/12

NET TAXABLE SALES

$5,873,763.30
$94,162,667.71
$1,318,511.78
$122,674,564.89
$4,863,108.43
$8,586,501.89
$199,353,561.77
$123,984,498.31
$3,141,045.55
$527,892,590.83
$34,415,140.19
$14,910,697.05
$9,964,563.97
$11,471,489.86
$21,012,711.10
$25,420,878.22
$12,729,944.54
$50,962,905.47
$4,797,166.49
$6,623,039.11
$135,191,879.60
$46,102,647.35
$478,833,856.20
$46,095,348.79
$5,865,543.43
$452,413,743.99
$26,579,250.93
$26,839,709.60
$37,805,538.72

$24,661,136.71
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3%FOOD NET TAXABLE

$.00
$.00
$.00
$.00
$.00
$.00
$8,389.00
$.00
$.00
$.00
$.00
$.00
$.00
$.00
$.00
$.00
$.00
$.00
$.00
$.00
$.00
$.00
$.00
$.00
$.00
$.00
$.00
$.00
$.00

$.00

TOTAL NET TAXABLE

$5,873,763.30
$94,162,667.71
$1,318,511.78
$122,674,564.89
$4,863,108.43
$8,586,501.89
$199,361,950.77
$123,984,498.31
$3,141,045.55
$527,892,590.83
$34,415,140.19
$14,910,697.05
$9,964,563.97
$11,471,489.86
$21,012,711.10
$25,420,878.22
$12,729,944.54
$50,962,905.47
$4,797,166.49
$6,623,039.11
$135,191,879.60
$46,102,647.35
$478,833,856.20
$46,095,348.79
$5,865,543.43
$452,413,743.99
$26,579,250.93
$26,839,709.60
$37,805,538.72

$24,661,136.71
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TP00037 County Sales Retail Tax Only

SC DEPT OF REVENUE

GROSS AND NET TAXABLE SALES IN SOUTH CAROLINA

SALES RETAIL

START DATE 4/1/12 END DATE 4/30/12

Run Date: 6/27/12

COUNTY UNITS GROSS SALES NET TAXABLE SALES 3%FOOD NET TAXABLE TOTAL NET TAXABLE
LEE 167 $14,323,999.29 $3,245,466.04 $.00 $3,245,466.04
LEXINGTON 3,452 $810,218,262.00 $248,736,639.53 $.00 $248,736,639.53
MARION 348 $37,103,315.07 $11,034,583.24 $.00 $11,034,583.24
MARLBORO 249 $28,290,774.71 $6,898,737.07 $.00 $6,898,737.07
MCCORMICK 93 $4,557,077.96 $1,738,281.28 $.00 $1,738,281.28
NEWBERRY 443 $58,768,182.96 $19,122,800.77 $.00 $19,122,800.77
OCONEE 884 $90,395,119.98 $38,731,827.85 $.00 $38,731,827.85
ORANGEBURG 1,032 $156,966,234.30 $52,744,825.72 $.00 $52,744,825.72
OUT OF STATE 9,903 $2,557,482,382.99 $627,096,074.03 $.00 $627,096,074.03
PICKENS 1,275 $154,394,511.59 $70,802,719.33 $.00 $70,802,719.33
RICHLAND 4,184 $818,818,933.56 $411,529,304.57 $.00 $411,529,304.57
SALUDA 160 $13,535,575.82 $3,613,879.89 $.00 $3,613,879.89
SPARTANBURG 3,797 $864,931,880.41 $216,483,779.76 $.00 $216,483,779.76
SUMTER 1,125 $137,315,908.70 $56,227,050.04 $.00 $56,227,050.04
UNION 306 $24,079,259.56 $10,482,800.45 $.00 $10,482,800.45
WILLIAMSBURG 299 $41,078,735.91 $13,202,031.73 $.00 $13,202,031.73
YORK 2,566 $380,804,508.21 $145,810,698.74 $.00 $145,810,698.74
COUNTY TOTAL 70,593 $12,249,276,798.64 $4,502,049,505.82 $8,389.00 $4,502,057,894.82
Unallocated 13 $418,695.18 $311,051.16 $.00 $311,051.16
UNALLOCATED TOTAL 13 $418,695.18 $311,051.16 $.00 $311,051.16
GRAND TOTAL 70,606 $12,249,695,493.82 $4,502,360,556.98 $8,389.00 $4,502,368,945.98

SC DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE
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